
SAN FRANCISCO JEWELRY MANUFACTORY—D. W. LAIRD,
613 MONTGOMERY STREET, Corner M£RCHA^fT

MUR 870 MUR
Murray John, boilermkr with McAfee, Spiers

& Co., r. 1502 Leavenworth
Murray John, lab, r. 728 Brannan
Murray John, lab, r. 8 St. Charles pi
Murray John, lab, r. ss. 29th nr Church
Murray John, lab Pac. Rolling Mills
Murray John, lab with Thompson Bros., r.

Folsom nr Fremont
Murray John, lab with Thompson Bros., r.

724% Howard
Murray John (Murray & Co.) r. 246 Jessie
Murray John, molder with Thompson Bros.,

r. 555 Mission
Murray John, plumber with John Baum, r.

530 Laurel av
Murray John, salesman with Dunham, Car-

rigan & Co., r. sw. cor Sutter and De-
visadero

Murray John, saloon, 545 Second
Murray John, shoecutter with Buckingham &

Hecht, r. 120 Hayes
Murray John, stonecutter, r. 120 Dora
Murray John, teamster, r. Nebraska bet 25th

and 26th
Murray John, upholsterer with Occidental

Laundry, r. 6 Harry pi
Murray John, waiter Brooklyn Hotel
MuiTay John, with Hathaway's warehouse,

r. 120 Hayes
Murray John, woodworker with Kimball Mfg

Co., r. 350 Clementina
Murray John A., salesman with S. Mosgrove

& Co., r. 220 Third
Murray John C, record searches, r. 868 Fol
Murray John Fred., physician, 1024 Stockton
Murray John H., wheelwright Kimball Mnfg

Co., r. 297 Stevenson
Murray John Parker, r. Brooklyn Hotel
Murray John W.. grainer with James H.

Lemon, r. Park Hotel
Murray Joseph, lab, r. sw. cor Shasta and

Michigan
Murray Joseph, painter, r. 1502 California
Murray Julia Mrs., r. 120 Seventh
Murray Kate, domestic, sw. cor 16th and

Capp
Murray K. M. Mrs., confectionery, 119

Seventh
Murray Lawrence, upholsterer, r. 7 Mary,

rear

Murray Lewis (Murray & Co.) r. 246 Jessie
Murray Louisa E. Mrs., artist, 850 Market
Murray M., carptr and builder, 12 Polk
Murray M., lab with S. P. E. R.,- r. Eliza-

beth bet 23d and 24th
Murray Maggie, domestic, f. 906 Polk
Murray Maggie Miss, finisher with S. Silber-

Btein, r. ns.Folsom bet Fourth and Fifth
Murray Maggie, turner with E. Detrick &

Co., r. 325 Main
Murray Margaret, widow, r. 1135 Clay
Murray Martin, expressman, ne. cor Market

and Front, r. 1143 Harrison
Murray Mary, machine operator with E.

Detrick & Co., r. 325 Main

Murray Mary Mr8.,*'ladies' physician, 31-
32 Thurlow blk, r. 148 Sixth

Murray Mary, widow, r. 5 Washoe pi
Murray Mary, widow, r. 509 Leavenworth
Murray Mary, with Einstein Bros. & Co., r.

118 McAllister
Murray Mary F. Miss, r. Uy, Folsom av
Murray Matthew, fireman, r. 29 De Boom
Murray Michael, lab, r. 218 Ritch, rear
Murray Michael (Murray &; Mitchell) r. ss

29th nr Noe
Murray Michael, policeman, r. 822 Jessie
Murray Michael, real estate, r. 1144 Folsom
Murray Michael jr., bkpr with John Molloy,

r. 1144 Folsom
Murray 0., janitor Hayes Valley Grammar

School
Murray Owen, miner, r. Manhattan House
Murray Owen, runner Railroad House, ne.

cor Pacific and Sansome
Murray P., carptr, r. sw. cor Main and Fol-

som
Murray Patrick, blacksmith, r. Bush bet

Powell and Mason
Murray Patrick, gardener, r. nw. cor 16th

and Howard
Murray Patrick, lab, r. 8 Gilbert
Murray Patrick, lab, r. 18 Gilbert
Murray Patrick, lab Pac. Rolling Mills
Murray Patrick G., policeman,r. 13 Hinckley
Murray Peter, gardener, r. ss. Day nr Church
Murray Peter, waiter Occidental Hotel, r.

230 Minna
Murray Richard, helper, r. ss. Sierra nr

Georgia
Murray Richard, lab Pac. Rolling Mills
Murray Richard, salesman with Keane,

O'Connor & Co., r. 9 Mason
Murray Richard J., engineer P. M. S. S. Co.,

r. 9 Secopd av
marray Robert Col. (U. S. A.) medi-

cal purveyor military division Pacific,
off O'Farrell nr Stockton, r. 212 Powell

Murray Samuel, machinist with Hawkins <fc

Cantrell, r. 5 Washoe pi
Murray Samuel, steward United States Hotel
Murray S. C, carptr with S. M. Hills, r.

Oakland
Murray Thos., yard master S. P. R. R., r

118 Hayes
Murray Thos., carptr, r. 868 Folsom
Murray Thos., carriage painter, r. 788 Fol
Murray Thos.. lab, r. 519 Sacramento
Murray Thos., messenger St. Mail's Hospital
Murray Thos., propr Golden Gate House,

510 Davis
Murray Timothy, lab, r. se cor Mason and

Sacramento
Murray Timothy, lab, r. 6 Sumner
Murray W. Butler, stock broker, 408 Call-

fornia, rm 4, r. Union Club
Murray Wm., r. 4 Auburn
Murray Wm., r. 708 Vallejo
Murray Wm., compositor Chronicle, r. 1232

Bush

E. GUITTARD & CO.
405 and 407 SANSOME STREET-HIGHEST PREMIUM

)
For their French Chocolates.


